
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

EIDSVOLL - BRUMUNDDAL

18/05/2017Date :

Interspons A/SOrganisateur - Organiser :

Tour of NorwayEpreuve  - Race :
Etape - Stage :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
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Lotto Soudal 

Team Dimension Data 

Fortuneo - Vital Concept 

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 

Orica - Scott 

Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 

Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 

Joker Icopal 

Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect 

Aqua Blue Sport 

Manzana Postobon Team 

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 

Team Veloconcept 

Gazprom - Rusvelo 

Team Sparebanken Sor 

Cannondale Drapac Professional Cycling Team 

Team Coop 

Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo 

Uno - X Hydrogen Development Team 

Team Fixit.no 

Veranda`s Willems - Crelan 
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Gazprom - Rusvelo 
105 - 106 - 102 
Team Dimension Data 
11 - 15 - 12 
Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 
124 - 121 - 123 
Cannondale Drapac Professional Cycling Team 
25 - 22 - 21 
Ccc Sprandi Polkowice 
81 - 84 - 82 
Team Lotto Nl - Jumbo 
52 - 56 - 54 
Orica - Scott 
43 - 46 - 44 
Wb Veranclassic Aquality Protect 
143 - 142 - 145 
Joker Icopal 
151 - 156 - 155 
Roompot - Nederlandse Loterij 
2 - 3 - 4 
Fortuneo - Vital Concept 
95 - 93 - 96 
Team Veloconcept 
201 - 205 - 206 
Team Coop 
164 - 161 - 166 
Team Fixit.no 
194 - 192 - 195 
Team Sparebanken Sor 
183 - 185 - 186 
Manzana Postobon Team 
113 - 111 - 112 
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 
76 - 74 - 72 
Aqua Blue Sport 
63 - 65 - 64 
Lotto Soudal 
35 - 32 - 31 
Uno - X Hydrogen Development Team 
176 - 175 - 171 
Veranda`s Willems - Crelan 
131 - 132 - 136 
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